
Board Member Position
Angela Brand President
Cassi Ponzo Vice President
Briana Scott Treasurer
Madeline Miller Secretary
Briana Scott Chief Player Agent
Sophia Padilla 6u Player Agent
Debra Chupp 8u Player Agent
Angela Brand 10u Player Agent
Michell Hart 12u Player Agent
Amanda Modder 14u/16u Player Agent
Madeline Miller Thunder Player Agent
Dan Ponzo Registrar
Bella Romero UIC
Justin Flood Scheduler
Larry Lang Field Manager
Chris Parham Equipment Manager
Abby Becker Uniform Coordiator
Angela Brand Sponsorship
Macy Wilson Event Coordinator
Vacant Coach and Player Development



Email
president@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
vicepresident@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
treasurer@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
secretary@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
chiefplayeragent@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
6upa@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
8upa@rosevillegirlssoftball.org 
10upa@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
12upa@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
14upa@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
thunder@rosevillegirlssoftball.org 
registrar@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
uic@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
scheduler@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
fieldmanager@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
equipment@rosevillegirlssoftball.org 
uniformcoordinator@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
sponsorship@rosevillegirlssoftball.org 
vendors@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
development@rosevillegirlssoftball.org
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